
Monday, January 5, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026 → Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Monday, February 2, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026 → Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026 → Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Monday, May 4, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026

Monday, June 1, 2026 → NO MEETING UNLESS NEEDED DUE TO TM

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Town Meeting - KES School

Monday, June 15, 2026

Monday, July 6, 2026

Monday, July 20, 2026

Monday, August 3, 2026

Monday, August 17, 2026

Monday, September 7, 2026 → Tuesday, September 8, 2026

Monday, September 21, 2026

Monday, October 5, 2026

Monday, October 19, 2026

Monday, November 2nd, 2026 → NO MEETING  Due to November 3, 2026 Voting/Election

Monday, November 16, 2026

Monday, December 7, 2026

Monday, December 21, 2026

WORK SESSIONS WILL BE SCHEDULED AS NEEDED - GENERALLY ON A WEDNESDAY FROM 5:30PM TO 6:30PM

Transfer Station - Quarterly

4th Thursday of Month Quarterly

Thursday, January

Thursday March 26th, 2026

Thursday June 25th, 2026

Thursday September 24th, 2026

December/January to be determined

KINGFIELD MUNICIPAL OFFICERS MEETINGS
6:00 PM in Webster Hall

2026 YEAR

Friday, June 5, 2026 Local VOTE  8am to 8pm


